Product

STADSI NS
Clean Knowladge. Safe Solutions,

Specifications

Category
Environment

Colour

Material

Number of rolls per. carton
Packing

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)
Commodity Number

Code

SKU: 10926

Diaper Bags

EAaN
GEMBRAUGES
RECYCLABLE

White
HD | High Density
6
6 pcs.
5.4
5
3923210000
A



